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Cheesy Garlic Bread
Mini French stick with garlic butter,
cheddar & mozzarella

Popcorn Fried Chicken
Served with chipotle aioli

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Served with aioli & lemon

Jalapeiio Poppers @
Housemade, served with sour cream

Beer Battered Prawns
Served with aioli

OnionRings @
Served with chipotle aioli

Loaded Wedges
Crispy bacon, cheddar, spring onions,
sour cream), sweet chilli sauce

Chips, Cheese & Gravy @@
Melted cheddar & rich meat gravy

Curly Fries @@

Served with tomato sauce & aioli

HotChips @@@®@

Served with tomato sauce & aioli

PUB PLATTER

Prawn twisters, spring rolls, samosas,
onion bhajis, wedges, onion rings,
mac’'n’cheese bacon bites, fries & sauces
to suit

SNACKS & SHARERS

$15.5

$17.5

$18.5
$18.5

$24.5
$13.5

$19.5

$16.5
$16.5

$12.5

$65
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@ Vegetarian @ Vegetarian Option ® Vegan Option @ Gluten Free Option
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Soup of the Day
Served with a grilled ciabatta roll

Seafood Chowder @
Mixed seafood, streaky bacon,
served with a grilled ciabatta roll

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Grilled chicken breast, streaky bacon,
cos lettuce, shaved parmesan,
caesar dressing, tortilla wrap, served
with fries & aioli

Blue Cod Tacos

Two beer battered blue cod tacos,
jalapenos, housemade slaw, salsa
served with fries & aioli

Chicken BLT
Grilled chicken breast, streaky bacon,
cos lettuce, fresh tomato, aioli & fries

Thai Beef Salad

Marinated beef, tossed in a salad
of lettuce, bean sprouts, capsicum,
red onion, tomato, cucumber and
Asian herbs, topped with fried
shallots & Thai dressing

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, shaved parmesan, streaky bacon,

poached egg, garlic & herb croutons,
caesar dressing
Add grilled chicken

Add satuéed prawns

$18.5

$25.5

$27.5

$28.5

$26.5

$28.5

$23.5

$8.5
$10.5

Add salt & pepper calamari $8.5 (o
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Steak & Ale Pie

Brasied beef, mushrooms, carrots & onion
in rich gravy, golden pastry,, served with
peas & mashed potato

Fish & Chips

Beer battered blue cod & fries,
served with house salad, fresh lemon
& tartare sauce

Pan Fried Blue Cod
Roasted kumara, steamed vegetables &
a white wine butter sauce

Chicken Parmi

Crumbed chicken breast, napoli sauce,
smoked ham, mozzarella & parmesan
served with fries, salad & aioli

BBQ Pork Ribs

Tender, oven glazed spareribs,
housemade apple slaw, served
with fries

Lamb Shank @
Braised in a red wine gravy with creamy mash,
roasted root vegetables & crispy onions

Bangers & Mash @
Cumberland pork sausages, creamy mash,
peas & onion gravy

Chicken Carbonara

Linguine pasta, chicken breast, streaky bacon,
mushrooms, white wine cream sauce &
shaved parmesan, served with garlic bread

LOCAL?

We appreciate the support of our
loyal customers here at The Crown.

To say thanks, we invite you
to join our Loyalty Card Programme.

$2905

$38.5

$32.5

$29.5

$32.5

$34.5

$28.5

$28.5

Ask one of our friendly staff at the bar about

how you can join up and start earning rewards. (©
)
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Cheeseburger $25.5
Chargrilled 100% NZ ground beef,

tasty cheddar, lettuce, pickles, tomato,

chipotle, aioli, brioche bun & fries

Chicken Burger $26.5
Buttermilk fried chicken, streaky bacon,

chipotle aioli, pickles, lettuce, tomato,

brioche bun & fries

Beyond Burger @& $25.5
Beyond meat plant-based patty, lettuce,
cheese, pickles, brioche bun & fries

STEAKS

Grass-fed NZ savannah beef, served with
crispy onions, fries and
yourchoice of
garlic butter, mushroom sauce or peppercorn sauce

300g Rump $33.5
200g Sirloin $36.5
250g Ribeye $42.5
200g Fillet $44.5
Add on

Side Salad 57

Steamed Vegetables ~ $7

Fried Egg $7

Onion Rings 57

Extra Sauce $5

@® Vegetarian @ Vegetarian Option ® Vegan Option @ Gluten Free Option




DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Served with ice cream or custard

Chocolate Brownie
Served with vanilla ice cream

Cheesecake

Baked New York style cheesecake on a
vanilla biscuit crumb base, served with
berry compote & whipped cream

The Crown Sundae

Vanilla, chocolate & hokey pokey

ice cream), broken gingernut biscuit,
red berry compote, whipped cream &
chocolate sauce
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5)0 COFFEE

Long Black
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Alternative milk

$5.5
$5.5
$6
$6
$6
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$1
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$13.5
$135

$13.5

$13.5
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DESSERT
COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Absolut vanilla vodka, espresso shot,
Kahlua, sugar syrup

Toblerone
Frangelico, Kahlua, Baileys, fresh cream,
chocolate, honey

Liqueur Coffee
Your choice of;

Jameson
Baileys

Kahlua
Frangelico
Grand Marnier

Baileys Hot Chocolate
Baileys Irish Cream, hot chocolate,
whipped cream & marshmallows

TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green
Chamomile
Peppermint
Lemon

@ Vegetarian @ Vegetarian Option ® Vegan Option @ Gluten Free Option

$22

$22

$16.5

16.5

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5




KIDS MIENU

DESSERT

Banana Split

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream,
chocolate sauce, sprinkles,
whipped cream & a cherry

$7.5

Ice Cream Sundae $7.5
Vanilla & Hokey Pokey ice cream

with chocolate & sprinkles

Chocolate Brownie $§7.5
Warm chocolate & caramel sauce,
sprinkles, whipped cream &

crushed peanuts

Juice
Apple, orange,
pineapple

Cheeseburger $15.5
NZ grass fed beef patty, melted cheddar
& tomato sauce in a toasted bun with
fries
Crumbed Chicken Fingers $14.5
Chicken breast strips & tomato sauce
with fries
Battered Fish $14.5
Battered fish with tomato sauce
& fries
American Style Hot Dog $13.5
Frankfurter, hot dog bun with tomato
sauce & fries
Pizza $13.5
Ham, cheese & pineapple pizza
Hot Chips $6.5
With tomato sauce add gravy + $1
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Hot Chocolate
With
marshmallows

$5

Fizzy
Coke, Sprite,
Fanta

$5

$5




