

MENU

CROWN



SNACKS & SHARERS

Cheesy Garlic Bread Mini French stick with garlic butter, cheddar & mozzarella	\$15.5
Popcorn Fried Chicken Served with chipotle aioli	\$17.5
Salt & Pepper Calamari Served with aioli & lemon	\$18.5
Jalapeño Poppers ○ Housemade, served with sour cream	\$18.5
Beer Battered Prawns Served with aioli	\$24.5
Onion Rings Served with chipotle aioli	\$13.5
Loaded Wedges Crispy bacon, cheddar, spring onions, sour cream, sweet chilli sauce	\$19.5
Chips, Cheese & Gravy	\$16.5
Curly Fries	\$16.5

PU	B	\mathbf{PI}	AT	TE	R

\$65 mac 'n' cheese bacon bites, fries & sauces

Soup of the Day Served with a grilled ciabatta roll	\$18.5
Seafood Chowder	\$25.5
Chicken Caesar Wrap Grilled chicken breast, streaky bacon, cos lettuce, shaved parmesan, caesar dressing, tortilla wrap, served with fries & aioli	\$27.5
Blue Cod Tacos Two beer battered blue cod tacos, jalapeños, housemade slaw, salsa served with fries & aioli	\$28.5
Chicken BLT Grilled chicken breast, streaky bacon, cos lettuce, fresh tomato, aioli & fries	\$26.5

Thai Beef Salad

Caesar Salad

Add grilled chicken \$8.5 Add satuéed prawns \$10.5 Add salt & pepper calamari \$8.5

\$28.5

\$23.5







Steak & Ale Pie Brasied beef, mushrooms, carrots & onion in rich gravy, golden pastry,, served with peas & mashed potato	\$29.5	Cheeseburger Chargrilled 100% NZ ground beef, tasty cheddar, lettuce, pickles, tomato, chipotle, aioli, brioche bun & fries	\$25.5
Fish & Chips Beer battered blue cod & fries, served with house salad, fresh lemon & tartare sauce	\$38.5	Chicken Burger Buttermilk fried chicken, streaky bacon, chipotle aioli, pickles, lettuce, tomato, brioche bun & fries	\$26.5
Pan Fried Blue Cod Roasted kumara, steamed vegetables & a white wine butter sauce	\$32.5	Beyond Burger	\$25.5
Chicken Parmi Crumbed chicken breast, napoli sauce, smoked ham, mozzarella & parmesan served with fries, salad & aioli	\$29.5		
BBQ Pork Ribs Tender, oven glazed spareribs, housemade apple slaw, served with fries	\$32.5	STEAKS Grass-fed NZ savannah beef, served crispy onions, fries and	with
Lamb Shank ®	\$34.5	your choice of	corn sauce

Bangers & Mash GFD \$28.5

\$28.5 **Chicken Carbonara**



We appreciate the support of our loyal customers here at The Crown.

to join our Loyalty Card Programme.

Ask one of our friendly staff at the bar about how you can join up and start earning rewards.

300g Rump	\$33.5
200g Sirloin	\$36.5
250g Ribeye	\$42.5
200g Fillet	\$44.5

Add on

Side Salad	
Steamed Vegetables	\$7
Fried Egg	\$7
Onion Rings	\$7
Extra Sauce	\$5



CROWN



DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with ice cream or custard	\$13.5
Chocolate Brownie Served with vanilla ice cream	\$13.5
Cheesecake Baked New York style cheesecake on a vanilla biscuit crumb base, served with berry compote & whipped cream	\$13.5
The Crown Sundae	\$13.5

COFFEE

Long Black	\$5.5
Americano	\$5.5
Flat White	\$6
Latte	\$6
Cappuccino	\$6
Mocha	\$6.5
Hot Chocolate	\$6.5
Chai Latte	\$6.5
Alternative milk	\$1

DESSERT COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini Absolut vanilla vodka, espresso shot, Kahlua, sugar syrup	\$22
Toblerone Frangelico, Kahlua, Baileys, fresh cream, chocolate, honey	\$22
Liqueur Coffee Your choice of; Jameson Baileys Kahlua	\$16.5
Françolico	

Baileys Hot Chocolate 16.5 Baileys Irish Cream, hot chocolate, whipped cream & marshmallows

TEA

English Breakfast	\$5.5
Earl Grey	\$5.5
Green	\$5.5
Chamomile	\$5.5
Peppermint	\$5.5
Lemon	\$5.5

KIIDS MENU

Cheeseburger \$15.5

NZ grass fed beef patty, melted cheddar & tomato sauce in a toasted bun with fries

Crumbed Chicken Fingers \$14.5

Chicken breast strips & tomato sauce with fries

Battered Fish \$14.5

Battered fish with tomato sauce & fries

American Style Hot Dog \$13.5

Frankfurter, hot dog bun with tomato sauce & fries

Pizza \$13.5

Ham, cheese & pineapple pizza

Hot Chips \$6.5 With tomato sauce add gravy + \$1 DESSERT

Banana Split \$7.5

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, sprinkles, whipped cream & a cherry

Ice Cream Sundae \$7.5

Vanilla & Hokey Pokey ice cream with chocolate & sprinkles

Chocolate Brownie \$7.5

Warm chocolate & caramel sauce, sprinkles, whipped cream & crushed peanuts

Juice Fizzy Hot Chocolate
Apple, orange, pineapple Fanta With marshmallows
\$5 \$5 \$5

